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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

14 Sunday 1-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

28 Wednesday 4-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

72 Sunday 15-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

95 Tuesday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

115 Sunday 22-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

152 Saturday 28-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

173 Monday 30-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

202 Sunday 5-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

230 Wednesday 8-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

261 Sunday 12-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS

278 Wednesday 15-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

296 Monday 20-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

323 Sunday 26-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

343 Wednesday 29-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

359 Sunday 3-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

393 Thursday 7-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

402 Saturday 9-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

429 Tuesday 12-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

459 Sunday 17-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

472 Monday 18-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

500 Tuesday 2-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

524 Saturday 6-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

549 Monday 8-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

579 Sunday 14-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

600 Wednesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

622 Saturday 20-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

643 Monday 22-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

673 Saturday 27-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

685 Sunday 28-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

704 Tuesday 30-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

737 Sunday 4-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

773 Thursday 8-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

788 Monday 12-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

809 Friday 16-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

822 Sunday 18-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

846 Monday 26-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

872 Friday 1-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

882 Sunday 3-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

919 Thursday 7-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

934 Sunday 10-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

964 Wednesday 13-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

1001 Sunday 17-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1004 Monday 18-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

1041 Sunday 24-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1072 Wednesday 27-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR003 Tuesday 2-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

RR027 Thursday 4-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

RR051 Sunday 7-Apr 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

RR071 Monday 8-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR097 Thursday 11-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS


